	ervices.	M. ROUTHER & Stru	MUSTOWN	154/		
Date In: 1 1000 600 1	leb description		Date &Timo Co	mpleted ·	Done py.	
RETNON BAY WW 2800 XVION	SAS c-Illing	•				
Veh No: (WM/ 6791 M	E-mall(Links	ars, AIC 2hrs)				
000 1100000 2020	I-Motor Clain		MINOSUL	14-901	· INOY	20
The second of th	I-Motor W/O	(Withlat OD 2hrs,	TP 4brs)		19:09	
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplos		1			* I I C
	Assessment/Sur				• •	
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp			
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- INCLUSION OF THE PARTY OF THE	Tolt	Fuct)
TP Particulars: Veh Nor SHC	8250(r	, INC(.)/Non-INC	()		
Owner / Driver: (9-		Tcl:)	_
Policy No: () Period	l: ()	Cover Type: (.).	
Confirmed by : (Dates .	Time)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	e-Est Sintus (V	70): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	P: 80-100%	i)	
Year of Registration: () War	rranty: YES ()/NO(>			
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	()/\$2,000	()			oblecija danzi n	1
Central Central Control Contro	生物學		非国际共享17	15.EZ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	19,00	-
() Walle-In Customer : Customer's Informa	ition strictly Cor	didential & St	rictly NO refer of	rapolior.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer C					 -	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	rs()/N	O();T	owing Co: (- d	od transaction of the contract	myy, t
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour	rtesy Car (H ISIOGRAFIO HAIOTO	University Cares	y in the second	
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection	()					
QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]	()					_
	()				The state of the s	
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000	()				School S	
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000	()				ariante esta	77.°
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000	()				SOUTH COMME	
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000	()				The state of the s	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injurý:	()					700 TO THE PORT OF
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury: Dolly Fund	()				Karasaya Yang	(2)
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3000 Injury:	()	TARL Analdea	Theorem (330)			(d)
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury:	()	1 TV Towing	Assessment (\$100)s	ING (SLO)	STATUS V SAULT	(S)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury: Data D	()	3) Tri Towing 1 4) Fri Follow-1	Assessment (\$100)s lices th Survey	1120 \$40/34/5 1120 \$40/34/5	STATUS V SAULT	(d)
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Data Elizabeth Street Cost > \$3000] All Diversors Cost > \$3000]	()	3) DA Danute 3) TV: Towing 1 4) VT: Follow-1 3) PT: Follow-1 For plaining	Assessment (\$100); lee into th Euryay how th Euryay (Reau telnst INO Only (Wa	ING (110) \$40/245 \$1120 \$10 Jan 200)	STATUS V SAULT	(S)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$9000 Injury: Detailing the second of the sec	()	2) DA Dameye 3) TV: Towing 4) PT: Follow-1 3) PT: Follow-1 For claiming.	Assessment (\$100); live lives th Euryey lives th Euryey (Reau gainst INO Only (wa glion	1120 \$40/34/5 1120 \$40/34/5	STATUS V SAULT	(3) · bhi
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Pala Euro Priver/Owner: Contact No:	()	2) DA Damey 3) TV: Towing 4) PT: Follow-1 3) PT: Follow-1 For glaiming: 6) TR: Re-large	Assessment (\$100)s tee incorgh Euryey hrough Euryey (Reau gainst INC Only (wa eilon + SMRT Euryey	ING (510) \$40/245 \$1120 \$730 \$10 Jan 200) \$73	STATUS V SAULT	(S):
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$9000 Injury: Dela Euro Annual Cost Cost	()	2) DA Damay 3) TV: Towley 4) PT: Follow-1 3) PT: Follow-1 For plaiming: 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI Iday DA 4) NTUC Additi	Assessment (\$100)s tee hrough Survey (Results 1100 Only (was slion + SMRT Survey onal Survivas;	ing (sto) \$40/\$45 \$1120 \$10 Jan 2000} \$73	The late of the la	(5)
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$9000 Injury: Pell Fun Priver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	()	3) DA i Damey 3) TV: Tewloy I 4) VT: Follow-1 5) VT: Follow-1 For glaiming 6) TR: Re-laye 7) NI: Iday DA 1) NTUC Additi On: *NS: Courtes	Assessment (\$100); lee incompt Survey know th Survey (Reau tainst INC Only (Wa silon + SMRT Survey onal Services: y Cer/Tpi Allowance coordination	1NG (110) \$40/345 \$1120 No.y) \$30 f 10 Jan 2000) \$73	SPACES AND	(S)
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$9000 Injury: (2010/1000) All Decorations of the contract No: (2010/1000) (3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$9000] (4) Injury: (5) Cheeked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	3) DA Damey 3) TV Towing 4) VT Yellow-1 5) VT Yellow-1 For plaiming 6) TR Re-laye 7) NI Iday DA 4) NTUC Additi On; •NS: Courter •NG: Espele (•NG: Espele (Assessment (\$100)s licongh Survey licongh Survey (Reau staint INC Only (Wa stion + SMRT Survey onal Services: / Cef / Tpi Allowance co-ordination pair Inspection	1NG (140) \$40/345 \$1120 \$70 \$30 \$10 Jan 2000 \$31 \$31 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$310	STATISTY BALLET	(5)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$9000 Injury: Dell/100 Civer/Owner: Contact No: Carriaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	()	3) DA Damey 3) TV Towley 4) VT Follow-1 5) VT Follow-1 For slaiming 6) TR Re-laye 7) NI Iday DA 3) NTUC Additi One *NS: Couries *NS: Couries *NS: Happing *NS: Fost Re- 'NS: DV / Co	Assessment (\$100); les lirosigh Survey lecough Survey (Results NO Only (Waster) # SMRT Survey onal Services:- / Cer / Tpi Allowence co-cardination neir Inspection lited theory Coordination (N-a INC) = geless	1NC (110) \$40/345 \$1120 \$730 F10 Jan 2000) \$33 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$310	STATISTY SAUCE	bhi _
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$9000 Injury: Data Edge Cost Cost	()	3) DA Damey 3) TV Towing 4) VT Yellow-1 5) VT Yellow-1 For plaiming 6) TR Re-laye 7) NI Iday DA 4) NTUC Additi On; •NS: Courter •NG: Espele (•NG: Espele (Assessment (\$100); les lirosigh Survey lirosigh Survey lirosigh Survey lirosigh Survey lirosigh Survey (Results INC Only (Wassistion) + SMRT Survey onal Services: / Cer / Tpi Allowence / Cer / Tp	1NG (140) \$40/345 \$1120 \$70 \$30 \$10 Jan 2000 \$31 \$31 \$310 \$310 \$310 \$310	SACESTA LANGE	bhi _

1.4

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/02/2020 16:12
ate Of Accident	11/02/2020 20:30
xact Location Of Accident	JUST B/F TRAFFIC JUNCTION OF PASIR RIS DR 8/DR 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	SMM6791M
nsured/Policyholder	
Jame Of Registered Owner	LEE POH CHOO
IRIC No	SXXXX341E
mail Address	RICHARD5NG@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98357878
Iternative Phone No	OTHERS-97551182
/ehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	vios
xact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a me of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
re you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110896962
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	
Name of Driver	NG SIK FUNG
IRIC No	SXXXX588Z
Date Of Birth	25/06/1956
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/10/1982
Priving Experience	37 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Priving Experience Gender	37 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS MALE

OTHERS-97551182

RICHARD5NG@YAHOO,COM,SG

Address

1 JALAN MEMBINA

#02-01

Postcode

169479

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 391 NEW BRIDGE ROAD POLICE CANTONMENT COMPLEX

BLOCK A , POSTCODE: 088762 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-2369999 - FAX NO: 62268438

Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200212/2032

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC8250G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI 140

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

WONG MENG KOK, DAVID

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX969F

Contact Number

97626856

Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: /2 00 near 12/FEB/2020

Reporting Centre Pers

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

PASIR RIS	PASIR RIS DRIVE 1
	PASIR RIS DRIVE 1 TO WHITE SAMUS W/S
	717
545 58 G F A 17	A PASIL PIS DRIVE 8 JOHN 5791 MM
IBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE AC	CIDENT 6791 M
Affail to Police for	4000 7/2020212/2032

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's

NRIC/FIN No.:

	*	AGCIDENT STATEMENT
	A	CCIDENT DATE II FEB 2029 (DOMMYYYY), TIME (29:30) (HHIMM)
	100	100/MM/11/11/ 29.30 WWW.
	LC.	CATION: JUST REFORE TRAFFIC TOLL TIME: 20:30 (HHIMM)
		DETAILS ON THE PARTY PLANT
		DETAILS OF VEHICLE
		DINSURANCE COMPANY NTO
	3	GIPOLICY TYPE: 100 108 9 69 62
		DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD BARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE STHEFT)
7	102	UTYPE:(SALOON / COURS / WAY
	9.	() TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS) D) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) D) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WORK / NOTORCYCLE) [JARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN DOUBLE.
		TIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE
		IF NO, PLEASE STATE THIRD PARTY CLAIM PISURANCE (YES/HO)
		IF NO, PLEASE STATE THIEF PLANS OF THE MANCE (YES/NO)
	(1 ()	ANAME: CEE POH CHOO
DY	(17)	OLADDRESS: BCK 1 JCH, MEMBERTA CONTACT 98357878
		(EUTERT TOPTELL TOTAL
	44 . A	
141	THO of parsons	A COLVER
	Clududing show	- CHAME NO SILC FULLY
	(4) 02	
	100	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
		"d) DATE OF BIRTHI (25) 061 2020 (DOMMYYYY)
		B)OCCUPATION: INDOOR / OUTDOOR!
		a) OCCUPATION: [HOOOR / OUTDOOR] 1) DAY & OF DRIVING PASS 22 -07 1982
		2017年,1917年1917年1917年1917年1917年1917年1917年1
	×4	THE NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED HUSBAND
		O WEATHER CONDITION! CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DE 122 CINK
		6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED THE NO
	**	(DIRECTORIES IN POLICE OFFICE
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION BUKIT MERAH EAST. N. P. C.
	A ha of busconsian	B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
	Chuludt 1	O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 8250 GT MODEL HYNOR! 140
	: Clindwelling alaba	MAINTENTO LEPROMAN O 170) D A
	··)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
	Sho of passang	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:
	(Indu Ver dat	A ORIVER'S NAME: MODEL!
	(Instructing dely	T) NRICYFIN/PASSPORTI CONTACTI
	()	O TO THE STATE OF
	0.000	VI 91 54
		41 - 4

email = richard 5 ng a) yalom. can sg.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200212/2032

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762

Tel No: 1800-2369999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 11:00	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 60	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	阿斯尼尼尼 阿姆斯曼		
Name of NG SIK	Informant: FUNG		Address: 1 JALAN MEMBINA #02	2-01 SINGAPORE 169479	
The second secon	/ ID No.: D / S25645	88Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97551182	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 63	Date of Birth: 25/06/1956	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat GRAB D			Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	ition: Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Acciden			Calculation of the last
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/02/2020 20:30	Type of Location: T-Junction
Location: Along Road 1 PASIR RIS D PASIR RIS D		d 2		
Weather: Drizzling	W	Road Surface: Wet	V2	Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h
Traffic Flow: One Way	1 96	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	1.00	raffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Side Sw	ipe - Same Direction	a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Ve	ehicle Invo	lved			Chalifford to	Sold of the state of
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHC8250G	Car	ТОУОТА		Blue	No Damage	0
SMM6791M	Car			12	Seriously Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved			16
Any Pedestrian Involved: No			
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	* 9	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA	



Tel No: 1800-2369999



Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762 2 of 3 Report No. T/20200212/2032

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE					STATE OF STREET
Name	NG SIK FUNG			ID No	e)5	S2564588Z
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	97551182
Hospital/Clinic.	NIL	NIL		Class Drivin Licena Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o			

Brief Details.

On 11 February 2020 at about 2030hrs, I was driving along Pasir Ris Drive 8 and I would like to state that I was driving a Toyota Vios, SMM6791M. I then approached a T-junction and was turning right to Pasir Ris Drive 1. I would like to state that there was 2 lanes turning right on Pasir Ris Drive 8 and that I was driving on the second lane turning right.

I wish to state that there was a blue taxi, SHC8250G driving on the third lane, the taxi then wanted to join the second lane to turn right. He then swerved to the right and hit my vehicle on my left passenger's door causing a dent and a long scratch on my car. I would like to state that the dent was on my front left fender and the scratch was from the left fender to the boot area. I wish to state that we then stopped by the side and exchanged particulars. Hence I am lodging this report for insurance purposes.





3 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762

Report No. T/20200212/2032

Tel No: 1800-2369999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording A / Sgt 2 MOHAMAD IKRAM BIN I	//	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 12/02/2020 11:00
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI		Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476151	Gas O	
Authentication Stamp NP168	Singapo	Signature ore Police Force

Accident MT/1084114				
	©110000000			
Palicy No. Certificate No.	5110896962	Vehicle No.	SMM6791M	GST Registration No.
alicyhoider Name	THE WAS BOOK			
	LEE POH CHOO			Policyholder NRIC
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	driva CLASSIC	Loading
Contact No. (Mobile)	98357876	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)
Email Address	TO 1800 TO 180	Special Remark		eCode
KFK .	* No Yes	TCA	+ No Yes	eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No.	NCD Entitlement(%)	0	Private Hire
Accident Details				
Report Date	12/02/2020 17:05	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type
Date of Accident	11/02/2020	Time of Accident his non	29:30	Country of Accident
Reporting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.
Accident Location	JUST BYF TRAFFIC JUNCTION OF PASIR RI	S DR B/DR 3		
▼ Total Excess Applicable				
Evones Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00	
OD Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess	1,500.00	
YIED OO Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess	0.00	Driver is Covered?
Additional Excess	DEALERAN OF			
Total OD Eccess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	1,500.00	
▼ Benefits	200			
✓ GST Registered Informat	Production and the second seco		Ann Martideses commen	
GST Registered	No		GST Registration Date	
GST Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Yes
Modification History				
Policyholder Halling Add	reas			
Address 1	1 JALAN MEMBINA	Address 3	#02-01 CENTRAL GREEN COND	Address 3
Address 4	1 January McHallines	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
Unit No.		Rolated Policy Number	5110896962	- Pass Gode.
♥ OI Driver Info		Rolated Policy number	2110896965	
Driver Name	NG SIK FLING	Driver Type	Named Driver	
Unnamed driver Name	Ha Sie Fina	Driver NRIC	525645882	Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	01/01/2000	Driver Age	63	Driving Expenses
Contact No. (Mobile)	97551182	Contact No.(Office)	42	Contact No.(Home)
Address 1	37331111	Address 2		Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address	Post Code
C1-000000000000000000000000000000000000		September (14m)	Second and see	11.000
Mrst No.				
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore	Marine No.	Problem Makinda Ma	"Selection of the Control of the Con	This was become the second
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	SMM6791M	Driver Insurer Company
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes * No.	Driver Vehicle No.	SMM6791M	Driver Insurer Company
Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Declaration				Driver Insurer Company
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Ves + No.	Driver Vehicle No. Any Ingury?	SMMS791M Ves = No	Driver Insurer Company
Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breethalyser or Blood Test Reading?				Driver Insurer Company
Does he awn a Singapore Repistered car? Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History				Driver Insurer Company
Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breethalyser or Blood Test Reading?				Driver Insurer Company
Does he gwn a Singapone Registered car? Declaration Breethalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History				
Does he gwn a Singapone Registered car? Declaration Breethalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History				Driver Insurer Company Insured
Does he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Investivatives or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 Next Claim Type *			Ves = No	V Insured LEE POH CHOO
Does he own a Singapore Repistered car? Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New			Ves = No:	₩ Insured LEE POH CHOO
Dues he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breathstyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 901 Next Claim Type *			Ves = No OD-MX 98357878	* Imured Name Contact No. (Home) Of S2723539 (Home) Of SMYAHOD.COM.SG Vehicle SMM6791M
Does he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Investivalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 Next Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address			Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1	Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) Ot: Vehicle SMM6791M Number
Does he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Investivalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 Next Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)			Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1	* Imured Name Contact No. (Home) Of S2723539 (Home) Of SMYAHOD.COM.SG Vehicle SMM6791M
Does he gwn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Investhalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 901 Next Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred	0 mg	Any (ingury?)	Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1	Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) Ot: Vehicle SMM6791M Number
Does he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Investinatives or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 Next Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bestekt No. (Mag	0 mg	Any (ngury)	Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1	Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) OI Vehicle Number / SHC8250G OR 11 Feb 2020
Does he gwn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Investhalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 901 Next Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred	0 mg	Any injury?	Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1: SMM6793M	Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) Of Whicke Number / SHC8250G ON 11 Feb 2020
Does he gwn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Investriatyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Emailer No. Yes	0 mg	Any (ngury)	Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1	V Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) OI Vehicle Number / SHC8250G ON 11 Feb 2020 Claim Claim Claim Claim Date
Does he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breethetyser or Blood Test Residing? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Prefurred Workshop Finalization Presidente No. Finalization Date Registered	0 mg	Any (ngury)	Ves = No: OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1: SMM6793M ed +	V Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) OI Vehicle Number / SHC8250G ON 11 Feb 2020 Claim Claim Claim Claim Date
Dues he own a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breethalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim 1ype * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Prefurred Workshop Finalication Finalication Date Registered	0 mg	Any (ngury)	Ves = No: OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1: SMM6793M ed +	V Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) OI Vehicle Number / SHC8250G ON 11 Feb 2020 Claim Claim Claim Claim Date
Does he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breethelyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 901 New Claim 1ype * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Prefured Viceshop Resister No. Yes Pinalisation Date Registered Report Token By	0 mg	Any (ngury)	Ves = No: OD-MX 98357878 SUE2DEB1: SMM6793M ed +	V Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) OI Vehicle Number / SHC8250G ON 11 Feb 2020 Claim Claim Claim Claim Date
Does he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breethelyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 901 New Claim 1ype * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Prefured Viceshop Resister No. Yes Pinalisation Date Registered Report Token By	0 mg	Any (ngury)	Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE3DEB1 SMM6791M 12/02/302	V Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) OI Vehicle Number / SHC8250G ON 11 Feb 2020 Claim Claim Claim Claim Date
Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim 17pp * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Prefuced Workshop Santiles No. Yes Finalication Date Registered Report Tokan By ** Front AK setter	0 mg	Any (ngury)	Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE3DEB1 SMM6791M 12/02/302	V Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) OI Vehicle Number / SHC8250G ON 11 Feb 2020 Claim Claim Claim Claim Date
Does he awn a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breethelyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 901 New Claim 1/pp * Contact No. (Modile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Remarks No. Yes Physication Bate Registered Report Token By Print AK Setter	Insured Liability Not at trafferered V Repair Preferred Worksho	Any injury? Fault OLA Receivement Sport Receivement Fault Fau	OD-MX 98357878 SUE3DEB1: SMM6791M 12/02/202: ROSLL WAN	V Insured Name Contact No. 62723539 (Home) OI Vehicle Number / SHC8250G ON 11 Feb 2020 Claim Claim Claim Claim Date
Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Claim 17pp * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Prefuced Workshop Santiles No. Yes Finalication Date Registered Report Tokan By ** Front AK setter	0 mg	Any (ngury)	Ves = No OD-MX 98357878 SUE3DEB1 SMM6791M 12/02/302	Insured

Choose File No file chosen
Message Read

Clear	Please Strect		NO		Normal
Clear	Please Select		NO	*	Normal
Clear	Please Select	*	NO.		Normal
Clear	Please Select	*	NO		Normal
Clear	Please Select	•	NO		Normal
Civar	Please Select.	*	NO		Normal

* Attachment List

* Attachment I	List					
Attachment	Uploeded By/Date	Category	Ŷ	Urgency	b	escription
8	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:09	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
2	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:09	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT NERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Photos		Normal	Phot	06 2020-2-12
4.76	MAC_BURIT_MEMAH. 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:88	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2020-2-12
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Fab 2020 17-08	Photos		Normal	Photo	os 2620-2-12
	NAC_BURIT_MEAAH, BOOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BLIKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Photon		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Histor		Normal	Priot	os 2020-2-12
	NAC_BUKIT_MEHAH_BO0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Photos .		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
4	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 8 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17 (08	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
100	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:08	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Phot	us 2020-2-12
	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12
20	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800626(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:07	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020+2+12
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE DERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:07	NRIC/ Driving License	39	Normal .	NRIC/ Drivin	ng License 2020-2-
10	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:07	NRIC/ Driving License	79	Normal	NAIC/ Drive	ig License 2030-2
10	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 9 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2020 17:07	SAS		Normal	SA	5 2020-2-12
	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date		File Name		P	Sour

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading



	ificate of Insurance .			
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMP MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMP ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 195	ENSATION) RULES, 1960			
Certificate Number: 5110896962				
1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number 2. Name of Policyholder 3. Effective Date of Insurance 4. Expiry Date of Insurance 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive (a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder that the person driving is permitted the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted enactment or regulation in that behalf from 6. Limitations as to Use#	MR2B23F3801180448 LEE POH CHOO 10 July 2019 10 July 2020 Cyholder's order or with his/her permission. India in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any ordering the Motor Vehicle.			
 (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purpos 	ses and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.			
This Policy does not cover (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial of (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than sar (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Marketines rendered inoperative by Section Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road headings.	mples) in connection with a second			
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	; S\$2,000			
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: \$\$1,500			
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: 5\$100			
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A			
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF			
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO			
INSURE WITH COE	: YES			
NCD PROTECTION	: NO			
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO			
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO			
PRIMARY DRIVER	: LEE POH CHOO			
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: NG SIK FUNG			
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A			
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A			
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS			
/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Cer Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (C	tificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)			
Agency : ASSURE PTE, LTD, (000005728	442)			
Agency : ASSURE PTE, LTD, (000005728	FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			

Register New Vehicle (Acknowledgement)

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle Type: Vehicle Attachment 1:

Z10 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Motor Car No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Petrol

1496 cc

1085 kg

10 Jul 2019

\$13,788.00

LEE POH CHOO

Singapore NRIC

JALAN MEMBINA

Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) /

2019070101002260W / 09 Jul 2029

Shapping / Office Complexes

50110341E

02 - 01

169479

Blue

2019

Yes

79.0 kW (105 bhp)

Chassis No.: MR2823F3801180448

Motor No.:

Propellant:

Engine Capacity:

Maximum Power Output:

Unladen-Weight:

Primary Colour:

First Registration Date:

Manufacturing Year: PARF Eligibility:

No. of Transfers:

Actual ARF Paid: Owner Particulars

Owner Name:

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Registered Address Type:

Registered Street Name:

Registered Block/House No.:1

Registered Unit No.: Registered Building Name:

Registered Postal Code:

COE No. / Explry Date:

COE Bld Category:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) QP Paid: \$26,999.00

Transaction Details

Business Transaction Ref.

No.

Business Transaction Date: 10 Jul 2019 Business Transaction Time: 09:09:14

Message

The above vehicle has been successfully registered.

Please note that \$31,348.00 will be deducted from your GIRO account.

The notification delivery date will be subject to validation of address with source agency.

20190710090914210824

Save as PDF

15/2/219

2NR5367673

Maximum Laden Weight: 1550 kg

Secondary Colour:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Model:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Passenger Capacity:

Engine No.:

Power Rating:

Original Registration Date: 10 Jul 2019 Open Market Value: \$13,788.00 Minimum PARF Benefit: \$6,894.00

Additional Registration Fee

Rate:

Normal

VIOS 1.5 E (AUTO)

First \$13,788.00 (100%)



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 566550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

Original Report No	ERSONMAKINGTHEAMENDMENT	Vehicle Registration No	smy 6191m					
Name(as shownin NRIC	Mr. CIV KINS	NRIC/FIN/Passport No	SXXXX588Z					
	(*Velicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate							
Address	\$	0.00	Singapore()					
Contact (Tel)	<u> </u>	Mobile No.:98 3	5 18.18					
Email Address	:		0-12					
Date of Accident	11/03/2020	Time of Accident :	90:60					
Place of Accident	: TWO BIF LEAT	tic Jullion 1	OF PAUR RIP DR					
Insurance Compar	ny:							
B) ADDITIONALINFO	DRMATION / AMENDMENTS:							
1HARA 18	CCIOPAI IS PHIPPOR	AD TO PALLAR						
-								
		Av	Personnel's Signature					

Date: